Invoice

Spalding Fasteners

Drakes Holdings Ferry Road
Fiskerton

Lincoln

LN3 4HU

Send To:

Simmonds Hobson LTD

Mr philip cheek

5 River Road, Bicton Ind Park
Kimbolton

Huntingdon

Cambridgeshire

pe280Iq

United Kingdom

Billing address

Simmonds Hobson LTD

Mr philip cheek

5 River Road, Bicton Ind Park
Kimbolton

Huntingdon

Cambridgeshire

pe280Iq

United Kingdom

Invoice Date: 17 July 2013
invoice Number: F2M9Y19
GB VAT NO 107 0286 45



Product list

Product

zinc plated spring washers: pack of 50 - 1/4" spring washers SW101

zinc plated spring washers: pack of 30 - 5/16" spring washers SW102

zinc plated spring washers: pack of 14 - 3/8" spring washers SW103

zinc plated spring washers: pack of 14 - 7/16" spring washers SW104

zinc plated spring washers: pack of 10 - 1/2" spring washers SW105

7/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN50bulk100

5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1/2" UN11bulk100

5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 5/8" UN12bulk100

5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 3/4" UN13bulk100

5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN14bulk100

5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/4" UN15bulk100

3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 3/4" UN18bulk100

3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN19bulk100

3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/4" UN20bulk100

3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/2" UN21sbulk100

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 3/16" UNN23bulk500

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 1/4" UNN25bulk500

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 5/16" UNN26bulk500

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 3/8" UNN28bulk500

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 100 7/16" UNN30bulk100

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 100 1/2" UNN32bulk100

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 50 9/16" UNN33Abulk50

UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 50 5/8" UNN34Bbulk50

Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 3/16" FW H1bulk500

Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 1/4" FWH2bulk500

Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 5/16" FW 2Abulk500

Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 3/8" FWH3bulk500

Imperial Table 4 Heavv Zinc Washers: pack of 100 7/16" FW H4bulk100

Unit price

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£17.64

£7.68

£6.16

£7.02

£7.73

£7.51

£11.22

£11.29

£11.95

£19.50

£10.58

£14.05

£14.25

£16.23

£6.37

£15.24

£16.52

£21.79

£9.94

£9.00

£12.63

£13.88

£8.10

Quantity

10

Price

£2.00

£4.00

£10.00

£5.00

£6.00

£17.64

£7.68

£6.16

£7.02

£7.73

£7.51

£11.22

£11.29

£11.95

£19.50

£10.58

£14.05

£14.25

£16.23

£6.37

£15.24

£16.52

£21.79

£9.94

£9.00

£12.63

£13.88

£8.10



Shipping method : FREE 48hr courier

Payment method : pay by credit/debit card



