Invoice

Spalding Fasteners Drakes Holdings Ferry Road Fiskerton Lincoln LN3 4HU

Invoice Date: 17 July 2013 invoice Number: F2M9Y19 GB VAT NO 107 0286 45

Send To:

Simmonds Hobson LTD Mr philip cheek 5 River Road, Bicton Ind Park Kimbolton Huntingdon Cambridgeshire pe280lq United Kingdom

Billing address

Simmonds Hobson LTD Mr philip cheek 5 River Road, Bicton Ind Park Kimbolton Huntingdon Cambridgeshire pe280lq United Kingdom

				1	
ы	-	~		~ +	list
	ıv	u	u	GL I	II S L

Product list			
Product	Unit price	Quantity	Price
zinc plated spring washers: pack of 50 - 1/4" spring washers SW101	£1.00	2	£2.00
zinc plated spring washers: pack of 30 - 5/16" spring washers SW102	£1.00	4	£4.00
zinc plated spring washers: pack of 14 - 3/8" spring washers SW103	£1.00	10	£10.00
zinc plated spring washers: pack of 14 - 7/16" spring washers SW104	£1.00	5	£5.00
zinc plated spring washers: pack of 10 - 1/2" spring washers SW105	£1.00	6	£6.00
7/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN50bulk100	£17.64	1	£17.64
5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1/2" UN11bulk100	£7.68	1	£7.68
5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 5/8" UN12bulk100	£6.16	1	£6.16
5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 3/4" UN13bulk100	£7.02	1	£7.02
5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN14bulk100	£7.73	1	£7.73
5/16" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/4" UN15bulk100	£7.51	1	£7.51
3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 3/4" UN18bulk100	£11.22	1	£11.22
3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1" UN19bulk100	£11.29	1	£11.29
3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/4" UN20bulk100	£11.95	1	£11.95
3/8" UNF High Tensile Zinc Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 1 1/2" UN21sbulk100	£19.50	1	£19.50
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 3/16" UNN23bulk500	£10.58	1	£10.58
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 1/4" UNN25bulk500	£14.05	1	£14.05
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 5/16" UNN26bulk500	£14.25	1	£14.25
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 500 3/8" UNN28bulk500	£16.23	1	£16.23
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 100 7/16" UNN30bulk100	£6.37	1	£6.37
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 100 1/2" UNN32bulk100	£15.24	1	£15.24
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 50 9/16" UNN33Abulk50	£16.52	1	£16.52
UNF Zinc Nyloc Nuts: pack of 50 5/8" UNN34Bbulk50	£21.79	1	£21.79
Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 3/16" FWH1bulk500	£9.94	1	£9.94
Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 1/4" FWH2bulk500	£9.00	1	£9.00
Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 5/16" FW2Abulk500	£12.63	1	£12.63
Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 500 3/8" FWH3bulk500	£13.88	1	£13.88
Imperial Table 4 Heavy Zinc Washers: pack of 100 7/16" FWH4bulk100	£8.10	1	£8.10

Shipping method : FREE 48hr courier

Payment method : pay by credit/debit card